Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-A PoE+ Copper Ports Switch

Product Specification

Brand

Model

Type

Uplink configuration

Fans

Stacking bandwidth

DRAM

Flash

Switching Capacity

Forwarding rate

Total number of MAC addresses
Total number of IPv4 routes (ARP plus learned routes)
IPv4 routing entries

IPv6 routing entries

VLAN IDs

Mean time between failures (hours)

Cisco
C9200L-48T-4X-A
PoE+ copper ports
4x 10G fixed uplinks
Fixed redundant

80 Gbps

2GB

4GB

176 Gbps

261.9 Mpps

16,000

11,000 (8,000 direct routes and 3,000 indirect routes)

3,000

1,500

1,024

5,03,400



Jumbo frames 9198 bytes

Dimensions 4.4 x 44.5 x 28.8 cm



