

Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-A PoE+ Copper Ports Switch

## **Product Specification**

Brand	Cisco
Model	C9200L-48T-4X-A
Туре	PoE+ copper ports
Uplink configuration	4x 10G fixed uplinks
Fans	Fixed redundant
Stacking bandwidth	80 Gbps
DRAM	2 GB
Flash	4 GB
Switching Capacity	176 Gbps
Forwarding rate	261.9 Mpps
Total number of MAC addresses	16,000
Total number of IPv4 routes (ARP plus learned routes)	11,000 (8,000 direct routes and 3,000 indirect routes)
IPv4 routing entries	3,000
IPv6 routing entries	1,500
VLAN IDs	1,024
Mean time between failures (hours)	5,03,400

Jumbo frames	9198 bytes
Dimensions	4.4 x 44.5 x 28.8 cm